CABRAMATTA GOLF CLUB

Date: Wednesday 22" October 2025.

Course — White.

Event: Open 2B Stableford & Singles

Div 1: Dylan Marsh  (3) & Owen Woodley (0) 46pts

Div 2: Andrew Bayly (27) & John McGarr (20) 50pts

Scr: Mick Nagy & Paul Barry 39pts
A Grade: Victor Pham (11) 41pts
B Grade: Sargon Hilaney (13) 41pts
C Grade: Andrew Bayly  (27) 44pts

Starters: 120

NTP 16th: Andrew Marsh 36cm
Pro Pin 14™: Mick Nagy 34cm $119
2 B Balls: 12 c/b

Indiv Balls: 24 c/b
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Competition Results
22-0ct-2025: Wed - Singles - 22/10

Wed, 22 Oct 2025: Wed - Singles - 22/10

Golfer Handicap
Card Golflink No Member Name GA Daily

107 2020600999 000999 Bayly, Andrew 25.0N 27
77 2020600701 000701 Hilaney, Sargon 11.5N 13
34 2020600331 000331 Pham, Victor 9.9N 11
100/2020601834 001834 Alonso Gisbert, Jorge ?13.3N 15
73 9959900327 327 lovan, deng 14.0N 15
83 2020600422 000422 Williams, Noel 19.3N 21
38 2020601119 001119 Woodley, Owen +1.0N 0
104 2020600213 000213 Franklin, Brian 24.6N 27
105 2020600317 000317 Nagy, Miklos 1.7N 3
922020600382 000382 Saysouthinh, Joseph 22.4N 24
69 2020601790 001790 Park, Sae Joon 5.5N 7
44 2020600183 000183 Samuels, Louie 25.0N 27
85 2020600471 000471 Brown, Walter 13.9N 15
9 2020601894 001894 Vardar, Oz 14.7N 16
108 2020600156 000156 McGarr, John 18.3N 20
21 2020600193 000193 Hewitt, John 4.6N 6
322020600681 000681 Fitzpatrick, Ivan 21.9N 24
2012020600011 000011 Renouf, Darrin 14.1N 16
57 2020600272 000272 Carniato, Gabriel 15.1N 17
8 2020601869 001869 Gladdish, Ben 4.9N 6
22 2020601233 001233 Narayan, Vijendra 10.3N 12
2 2020604010 004010 Dibiasi, Matthew 17.2N 19
39 2020601564 001564 Spies, Gary 13.5N 15
50 2020600877 000877 Ainley, Clive 20.3N 22

Golf System

Score
Comp
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Wed, 22 Oct 202

allls

Rank

Comp Card Golflink No
1 58 2020600999 2020600156
2 17 2020600259 2020600681
3 49 2020600904 2020600382
4 56 2020600231 2020600213
5 23 2020600327 2020600183
6 48 2020600160 2020601855
7 20 2020600899 2020601119
8 12 2020600193 2020601233
9 54 2020601735 2020601834
10 2 2020601892 2020604010
11 59 2020600524 2020601267
12 46 2020600471 2020600451
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Competition Results
22-Oct-2025: Wed - 2B S/ford & Singles - 22/10

51 e 28 5104 § Sipdes - 22/10

Golfer
Member

000999
000259
000904
000231
000327
000160
000899
000193
001735
001892
000524

000471

Name

Bayly, Andrew; McGarr, John

Smith, Peter; Fitzpatrick, Ivan

Buanieo, Charin; Saysouthinh, Joseph

Tibbins, Tony; Franklin, Brian

Casey, John; Samuels, Louie

Lee, Jin Koo; Mcfarlane, Andrew
Marsh, Dylan; Woodley, Owen
Hewitt, John; Narayan, Vijendra
Katavic, Josip; Alonso Gisbert, Jorge
Trimboli, Paul; Dibiasi, Matthew

Woodley, Stephen; Heaton, Michael

Brown, Walter; Citroni, Pat

Golf System

Handicap
Daily
27 /20
26/ 24
21/24
30/ 27
20/ 27
27 /30
3/0
6/12
13/15
29/19
13/33
15/20

Score
Comp

50 Pts
49 Pts
47 Pts
47 Pts
47 Pts
46 Pts
46 Pts
46 Pts
46 Pts
45 Pts
45 Pts
45 Pts
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